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N° док. Подп. Дата

Стадия
Лист Листов

П 1

2
5

0
0

 
м

м

1
0

0
0

 
м

м

D=200 мм

Фундамент

бетон В-15, W2

4000

шаг опор

1
0

0
0

 
м

м

max 50000

шаг опорных столбов

1
0

0
0

 
м

м

1
0

0
0

 
м

м

D=200 мм

1
0

0
0

 
м

м

D=200 мм

4000

шаг опор

4000 x n

шаг опор

4000 х n

шаг опор

Крепление сетки

Фундамент

бетон В-15, W2

1
0

0
0

 
м

м

D=200 мм

Фундамент

бетон В-15, W2

1
0

0
0

 
м

м

D=200 мм

4000

шаг опор

4000

шаг опор

угол

Сетка металлическая

шарнирная,

оцинкованная

ШС-250/26/150-25-2,5/2

Сетка металлическая

шарнирная,

оцинкованная

ШС-250/26/150-25-2,5/2

Сетка металлическая

шарнирная,

оцинкованная

ШС-250/26/150-25-2,5/2

Столб промежуточный

Z-образного сечения 

32/52 мм

,

t=1.5-2.5 мм, L=3.5 м

Крепление сетки

Столб промежуточный

Z-образного сечения 

32/52 мм

,

t=1.5-2.5 мм, L=3.5 м

Крепление сетки

Фундамент

бетон В-15, W2

Фундамент

бетон В-15, W2

Столб промежуточный

деревянный 

Ø≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

           

□≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

Столб опорный

деревянный 

Ø≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

            

□≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

Столб промежуточный

деревянный 

Ø≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

            

□≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

Столб опорный

деревянный 

Ø≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

            

□≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

Столб промежуточный

деревянный 

Ø≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м

             

□≥100-120 мм

, L=3.5 м
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